KPB KPB KPB KPB KPB KPB KPB KPB KPB KPB	Kenai Peninsula Borough 144 North Binkley Street Soldotna, AK 99669   Legislation Details			
File #:	KPB-5736 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Mayor's Report	Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	1/4/2024	In control:	Policies and Procedures Comm	littee
On agenda:	1/16/2024	Final action:		
Title:	Mayor's Report Cover Memo			
Sponsors:	Peter A. Micciche			
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Mayor's Report Cover Memo, 2. Mayor's Report Meeting Notes			
Date	Ver. Action By	Action		Result